
I.D.:	77602846

SFP-WDM	Gigabit	40km,	TX1550nm,SFP-WDM	Gigabit	40km,
TX1310nm

Data
publicarii

20.01.23 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

280,00	RON	-	280,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	SFP	WDM/	single	fiber	40km,	SM,	10/100/1000,	TX=1550nm	/	RX=1310nm,
conectorizare:	SC	,	Braun	Group	Functioneaza	impreuna	cu	XSFP-LD1310-1.25G-40


